
 

Calendar of Events from June 2019 To April 2020 

June 2019 

Date Day  Pooja  

1st June 2019 Saturday Masa Sivarathri  
8th June 2019 Saturday Sashti Vratham 

14th June 2019 Friday Pradhosam 

20th June 2019 Thursday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

30th June 2019 Sunday Pradhosam  

 

July 2019 

Date Day  Pooja  

1st July 2019 Monday Masa Sivarathri  

7th July 2019 Sunday Sashti Vratham 

14th July 2019 Sunday Pradhosam 

16th July 2019 and 17th July 
2019 

Tuesday / Wednesday Lunar Eclipse  

20th July 2019 Saturday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

29th July 2019 Monday Pradhosam  

30th July 2019 Tuesday Masa Sivarathri 

 

August 2019 

Date Day  Pooja  
6th August 2019 Tuesday Sashti Vratham 

9th August 2019 Friday  Varalakshmi Vratham 

12th August 2019 Monday Pradhosam 
15th August 2019 Thursday Rig Upakarma 

Yajur Upakarma 

16th August 2019 Friday Gayathri Japam 

19th August 2019 Monday Maha Sankatahara Chathurthi 
23rd August 2019 Friday Gokulashtami  

28th August 2019 Wednesday Pradhosam and Masa Sivarathri 

 

September 2019 
Date Day  Pooja  

2nd September 2019 Monday Vinayaka Chathurthi 

4th September 2019 Wednesday Sashti Vratham 
11th September 2019 Wednesday Pradhosam and Onam festival 

17th September 2019 Tuesday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

26th September 2019 Thursday Pradhosam 
27th September 2019 Friday Masa Sivarathri 

29th September 2019 Sunday Navarathri begins 

 

October 2019 
Date Day  Pooja  



7th October 2019 Monday Saraswathi Pooja and Ayudha 
Pooja 

8th October 2019 Tuesday Vijayadasami 

11th October 2019 Friday Pradhosam  

17th October 2019 Thursday Sankatahara Chathurthi 
25th October 2019 Friday Pradhosam 

26th October 2019 Saturday  Masa Sivarathri 

27th October 2019 Sunday Deepavali 
28th October 2019 Monday Deepavali  & Guru Peyarchi 

31st October 2019 Thursday Naga Chathurthi 

 

November 2019 
Date Day  Pooja  

2nd November 2019 Saturday Skanda Sashti Surasamharam 

4th November 2019 Monday Eka Rudrabhishekam 

9th November 2019 Saturday Pradhosam 

11th November 2019 Monday Eka Rudrabhishekam 

15th November 2019 Friday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

18th November 2019 Monday Eka Rudrabhishekam 
24th November 2019 Sunday Pradhosam 

25th November 2019 Monday Masa Sivarathri and Eka 
Rudrabhishekam 

 

December 2019 

Date Day  Pooja  

2nd December 2019 Monday Subramanya Sashti 

11th December 2019 Wednesday Gayathri Deepam and Sarvalaya 
Deepam 

15th December 2019 Sunday Sankatahara Chathurthi 
23rd December 2019 Monday Pradhosam 

24th December 2019 Tuesday Masa Sivarathri 

26th December 2019 Thursday Sri Hanuman Jayanthi  

 

January 2020 

Date Day  Pooja  

1st January 2020 Wednesday Sashti Vratham 
6th January 2020 Monday Vaikunda/Vaikunta Ekadasi 

8th January 2020 Wednesday Pradhosam 

10th January 2020 Friday Arudra Darshan 

13th January 2020 Monday Sankatahara Chathurthi 
14th January 2020 Tuesday Bhogi Festival / Makara Jyothi 

15th January 2020 Wednesday Sankranti / Pongal / Makar 
Sankranti 

19th January 2020 Sunday Ayyapa Bhajan 

22nd January 2020 Wednesday Pradhosam 

23rd January 2020 Wednesday Masa Sivarathri 

 



February 2020 
Date Day  Pooja  

1st February 2020 Saturday Ratha Sapthami  

6th February 2020 Thursday Pradhosam 

8th February 2020 Saturday Thai Poosam 
12th February 2020 Wednesday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

20th February 2020 Thursday Pradhosam 

21st February 2020 Friday Maha Sivarathri 
29th February 2020 Saturday Sashti Vratham 

 

March 2020 

Date Day  Pooja  
7th March 2020 Saturday Pradhosam 

8th March 2020 Sunday Masi Maham 

9th March 2020 Monday Holi festival 

12th March 2020 Thursday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

14th March 2020 Saturday Karadaiyar Nombu 

21st March 2020 Saturday Sani Pradhosam 

22nd March 2020 Sunday Masa Sivarathri 
25th March 2020 Wednesday Ugadi / Telugu New year / 

Yugadhi and Gudi Padwa 

30th March 2020 Monday Sashti Vratham 

 

 

April 2020 

Date Day  Pooja  

2nd April 2020 Thursday Sri Rama Navami  

5th April 2020 Sunday Pradhosam 

6th April 2020 Monday Panguni Uthiram 
11th April 2020 Saturday Sankatahara Chathurthi 

14th April 2020 Tuesday Sarvari Tamil New year 
(Varushapirappu)/ Vishu: 
Baisaki 

 


